
 

PRINCE ALBERT BOARD OF 

POLICE COMMISSIONERS 
1084 Central Avenue 

Prince Albert, SK S6V 7P3  
2026 

 
 

2026 PUBLIC &  I N C A M E R A  

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Public Board of Police Commissioners meetings 

begin at 3:30 p.m. in the 2nd Floor Main Boardroom  
at City Hall. 

2026 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, January 20 

Tuesday, February 24  

Tuesday, March 17 

Tuesday, April 21 

Tuesday, May 12 

Tuesday, June 16 

Tuesday, September 15 

Tuesday, October 20 

Tuesday, November 17 

Tuesday, December 15 

 
Incamera Board Meetings directly follow 

the Public Board Meetings 

 Current meeting schedules, agendas and minutes can be 
found on the City’s website at www.citypa.ca 

 
 
 

http://www.citypa.ca/

